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Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

K-Five Construction 
Corporation 

Rocco Danna 999 Oakmont Plaza Drive, Suite 200 
Westmont, IL  60559 

630-768-8899 630-257-6788 roccod@k-five.net 
 

K-Five Construction 
Corporation 

Patrick Burke 999 Oakmont Plaza Drive, Suite 200 
Westmont, IL  60559 

630-768-8672 630-257-6788 patrickb@k-five.net 

Misfits Construction 
Company 

John Thomas 233 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 8400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

815-210-8994  JohnThomas@misfitsconstruction.com 

Care Plus, LLC Jason 
Wachowiak 

5642 S. Central Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60638 

708-691-4425 773-284-0404 JWachowiak@careplusllc.org 

Pagoda Electric & 
Construction, Inc. 

Dr. Shorty Mills 1728 Cornell Road 
Flossmoor, IL  60422 

708-263-9540 708-647-6368 shortmills@gmail.com 

Jacobs Nick Corkill 525 W. Monroe Street, Suite 200 
Chicago, IL  60661 

312-612-7253 312-521-3015 nick.corkill@jacobs.com 

Broadway Electric, Inc. Robert Nielsen 831 Oakton Street 
Elk Grove Village, IL  60007 

847-530-8080 847-593-0010 rnielsen@broadwayelectric.com 

Sanchez Sawing Services Matt Dziedzic 3805 W. 163
rd

 Street 
Markham, IL 60428 

708-333-8100 708-333-4800 matt@sanchezsawing.net 

Kiewit Infrastructure Blake Richards  312-907-6359  Blake.Richards@kiewit.com 

Aldridge Electric Matt Malburg 844 E. Rockland Rd. 
Libertyville, IL  60048 

847-321-0269  mmalburg@aldridge-electric.com 

R.W. Dunteman Co. Kalpesh Shah 600 S. Lombard Road 
Addision, IL  60101 

630-675-7344 630-932-0994 kshah@rwdco.com 

Care Plus, LLC Tim Ersfeldt 5642 S. Central Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60638 

773-610-4966  tersfeldt@careplusllc.org 

Vulcan Materials Company Justin Loukota 1000 E. Warrenville Road, Suite 100 
Naperville, IL  60563 

224-227-3406 630-955-4453 loukotaj@vmcmail.com 

Rausch Infrastructure, LLC Matt Kovalsky 1111 East Touhy Ave, Suite 120 
Des Plaines, IL  60018 

847-878-6252 847-813-9710 mjkovalsky@riccllc.com 

Care Plus, LLC Daniel Pagano 5642 S. Central Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60638 

312-285-4033 773-284-0404 DPagano@careplusllc.org 
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Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon  312-742-9477  lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 
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